
Team standings
DCTO46M - Decatur Area Fri Open Pool Spr '24

Rnk Team Name Tot Gms Wins Pts w/o
HDCP

Total
Pts

Amount
Paid

1 SECURITY TO TABLE 7! 192 115 1554 1594 480.00
2 1 OUTTA DA $$$ 192 113 1550 1550 480.00
3 BARGENTA 192 98 1466 1522 480.00
4 NO NAMEZ 192 96 1425 1521 480.00
5 SMOKE SHOW! 192 90 1405 1473 480.00
6 SMOKIN JAYSON'S 192 85 1370 1462 480.00
7 THE DEPOT 192 75 1330 1394 480.00

Team players
DCTO46M - Decatur Area Fri Open Pool Spr '24

1 OUTTA DA $$$

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

2 JOE BROWN 9.00 12 110 10 1 0 5 3 30.00 0

4 BRIAN GERLING 9.00 40 358 30 0 1 8 10 100.00 0

6 BRACH TAGUE 9.00 8 70 5 0 0 3 2 20.00 0

8 COURTNEY SETTLES 8.00 24 203 16 0 1 5 6 60.00 0

9 BRAD TAGUE 8.00 24 203 15 1 1 5 6 60.00 0

27 GARRY THOMPSON 8.00 32 245 17 0 0 4 8 80.00 0

30 CLIFF GULYASH 8.00 24 181 13 0 0 5 6 60.00 0

40 AARON GERLING 7.00 4 26 0 0 0 0 1 10.00 0

43 DANIELLE WILBER 6.00 24 154 7 0 0 3 6 60.00 0

BARGENTA

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

7 CRAIG BUSSELL 9.00 4 34 2 1 1 2 1 10.00 0

19 BRANDON NEIN 8.00 28 220 15 0 1 5 7 70.00 0

21 GARY NEIN 8.00 40 310 24 0 1 4 10 100.00 0

25 SHANNON WHITE 8.00 32 247 16 1 0 4 8 80.00 0

26 PARKER NEIN 8.00 24 184 13 0 0 6 6 60.00 0

31 JORDAN TORBERT 7.00 36 267 16 0 0 7 9 90.00 0

34 JACOB GALLUP 7.00 28 204 12 0 0 5 7 70.00 0

55 GRADY NEIN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

NO NAMEZ

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

11 BRANDON MILLS 8.00 36 302 27 0 0 13 9 90.00 0

17 ANTHONY PYLES 8.00 20 158 11 0 0 4 5 50.00 0

24 ANTHONY MILLS 8.00 32 247 17 0 0 4 8 80.00 0

28 PHILLIP FIALA 8.00 36 275 19 1 0 6 9 90.00 0

29 BRIAN PIERCE 8.00 36 273 16 0 0 5 9 90.00 0

49 JACK DANIEL 6.00 4 23 1 0 0 1 1 10.00 0

54 RICHARD JEAGER 5.00 28 147 5 0 0 1 7 70.00 0

Page : 1 - 4
Printed on 06/01/2025  4:12:19 AM



Team players
DCTO46M - Decatur Area Fri Open Pool Spr '24

SECURITY TO TABLE 7!

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

3 CHRISTINA REYNOLDS 9.00 32 289 24 1 1 11 8 80.00 0

10 JOYEL NORTH 8.00 20 168 14 0 0 5 5 50.00 0

12 ALLEN CROCKETT 8.00 32 268 23 0 0 10 8 80.00 0

15 VICKIE MCCOY 8.00 28 227 17 0 0 4 7 70.00 0

16 MARK HUGHES 8.00 36 291 20 1 2 3 9 90.00 0

18 TRICIA ASHE 8.00 16 126 8 0 0 3 4 40.00 0

32 NICK HESS 7.00 8 59 4 0 0 3 2 20.00 0

44 BRANDI PUCKETT 6.00 16 102 4 0 0 2 4 40.00 0

47 JASON NORTH 6.00 4 24 1 0 0 1 1 10.00 0

SMOKE SHOW!

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

1 ROBERT LASCO 10.00 36 356 35 1 5 23 9 90.00 0

5 LEXUS HENSEN 9.00 8 71 6 0 0 6 2 20.00 0

13 KOLBY OSBORNE 8.00 8 67 5 1 1 4 2 20.00 0

20 GAGE BRUCE 8.00 44 344 22 0 1 4 11 110.00 0

42 CARLA ROBERTS 6.00 12 77 2 0 0 1 3 30.00 0

45 KEITH ROBERTS 6.00 36 226 12 0 0 2 9 90.00 0

52 JOHN REYNOLDS 6.00 4 22 0 0 0 0 1 10.00 0

53 STEVEN ROGERS 6.00 44 242 8 0 0 2 11 20.00 0

SMOKIN JAYSON'S

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

23 BILL CAMFIELD 8.00 36 278 17 0 1 4 9 90.00 0

33 ROGER OSBORNE 7.00 40 295 22 0 0 4 10 100.00 0

36 DAVID KLOVER 7.00 40 287 21 0 0 4 10 100.00 0

38 JOHN CAMFIELD 7.00 28 196 9 0 0 2 7 70.00 0

39 FELISA FRANK 7.00 24 166 9 0 0 2 6 60.00 0

46 STEVE ROGERS 6.00 24 148 7 0 0 3 6 60.00 0

THE DEPOT

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

14 MARK KAUFMAN 8.00 36 301 23 0 0 6 9 90.00 0

22 TONY ROULEAU SR 8.00 36 279 21 0 0 3 9 90.00 0

35 MIKE ZIENTERA 7.00 4 29 1 0 0 1 1 10.00 0

37 MEGAN BARTLETT 7.00 28 197 8 0 0 2 7 70.00 0

41 KIMBERLEE ADAMS 6.00 24 154 8 0 0 2 6 60.00 0

48 DILLON KAUFMAN 6.00 20 117 5 0 0 3 5 50.00 0

50 TYLER HENDRICKS 6.00 4 23 1 0 0 1 1 10.00 0

51 DONALD SLIFFY 6.00 40 230 8 0 0 1 10 100.00 0
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Player standings
DCTO46M - Decatur Area Fri Open Pool Spr '24

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 ROBERT LASCO 10.00 36 356 35 1 5 23 9 90.00
2 JOE BROWN 9.00 12 110 10 1 0 5 3 30.00
3 CHRISTINA REYNOLDS 9.00 32 289 24 1 1 11 8 80.00
4 BRIAN GERLING 9.00 40 358 30 0 1 8 10 100.00
5 LEXUS HENSEN 9.00 8 71 6 0 0 6 2 20.00
6 BRACH TAGUE 9.00 8 70 5 0 0 3 2 20.00
7 CRAIG BUSSELL 9.00 4 34 2 1 1 2 1 10.00
8 COURTNEY SETTLES 8.00 24 203 16 0 1 5 6 60.00
9 BRAD TAGUE 8.00 24 203 15 1 1 5 6 60.00

10 JOYEL NORTH 8.00 20 168 14 0 0 5 5 50.00
11 BRANDON MILLS 8.00 36 302 27 0 0 13 9 90.00
12 ALLEN CROCKETT 8.00 32 268 23 0 0 10 8 80.00
13 KOLBY OSBORNE 8.00 8 67 5 1 1 4 2 20.00
14 MARK KAUFMAN 8.00 36 301 23 0 0 6 9 90.00
15 VICKIE MCCOY 8.00 28 227 17 0 0 4 7 70.00
16 MARK HUGHES 8.00 36 291 20 1 2 3 9 90.00
17 ANTHONY PYLES 8.00 20 158 11 0 0 4 5 50.00
18 TRICIA ASHE 8.00 16 126 8 0 0 3 4 40.00
19 BRANDON NEIN 8.00 28 220 15 0 1 5 7 70.00
20 GAGE BRUCE 8.00 44 344 22 0 1 4 11 110.00
21 GARY NEIN 8.00 40 310 24 0 1 4 10 100.00
22 TONY ROULEAU SR 8.00 36 279 21 0 0 3 9 90.00
23 BILL CAMFIELD 8.00 36 278 17 0 1 4 9 90.00
24 ANTHONY MILLS 8.00 32 247 17 0 0 4 8 80.00
25 SHANNON WHITE 8.00 32 247 16 1 0 4 8 80.00
26 PARKER NEIN 8.00 24 184 13 0 0 6 6 60.00
27 GARRY THOMPSON 8.00 32 245 17 0 0 4 8 80.00
28 PHILLIP FIALA 8.00 36 275 19 1 0 6 9 90.00
29 BRIAN PIERCE 8.00 36 273 16 0 0 5 9 90.00
30 CLIFF GULYASH 8.00 24 181 13 0 0 5 6 60.00
31 JORDAN TORBERT 7.00 36 267 16 0 0 7 9 90.00
32 NICK HESS 7.00 8 59 4 0 0 3 2 20.00
33 ROGER OSBORNE 7.00 40 295 22 0 0 4 10 100.00
34 JACOB GALLUP 7.00 28 204 12 0 0 5 7 70.00
35 MIKE ZIENTERA 7.00 4 29 1 0 0 1 1 10.00
36 DAVID KLOVER 7.00 40 287 21 0 0 4 10 100.00
37 MEGAN BARTLETT 7.00 28 197 8 0 0 2 7 70.00
38 JOHN CAMFIELD 7.00 28 196 9 0 0 2 7 70.00
39 FELISA FRANK 7.00 24 166 9 0 0 2 6 60.00
40 AARON GERLING 7.00 4 26 0 0 0 0 1 10.00
41 KIMBERLEE ADAMS 6.00 24 154 8 0 0 2 6 60.00
42 CARLA ROBERTS 6.00 12 77 2 0 0 1 3 30.00
43 DANIELLE WILBER 6.00 24 154 7 0 0 3 6 60.00
44 BRANDI PUCKETT 6.00 16 102 4 0 0 2 4 40.00
45 KEITH ROBERTS 6.00 36 226 12 0 0 2 9 90.00
46 STEVE ROGERS 6.00 24 148 7 0 0 3 6 150.00
47 JASON NORTH 6.00 4 24 1 0 0 1 1 10.00
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Player standings
DCTO46M - Decatur Area Fri Open Pool Spr '24

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

48 DILLON KAUFMAN 6.00 20 117 5 0 0 3 5 50.00
49 JACK DANIEL 6.00 4 23 1 0 0 1 1 10.00
50 TYLER HENDRICKS 6.00 4 23 1 0 0 1 1 10.00
51 DONALD SLIFFY 6.00 40 230 8 0 0 1 10 100.00
52 JOHN REYNOLDS 6.00 4 22 0 0 0 0 1 10.00
53 STEVEN ROGERS 6.00 44 242 8 0 0 2 11 20.00
54 RICHARD JEAGER 5.00 28 147 5 0 0 1 7 70.00
55 GRADY NEIN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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